
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Matchgrupp 3 

Agnes Gustafsson Djup 

Edith Norén 

Selma Collin 

Freja Sixtensson Bourelius 
Nora Martinsson Dahlman 

Anna Daudistel 

Ledare: 
Emil Gustafsson (Reserv: Gustav Collin)  

Matcher VT-24: 

3+4 Skoftebyn (H) Söndag 5/5 12.30 

3+6 Sjuntorp (B) Lördag 11/5 11.00 
3+1 LFK (H) Fredag 24/5 17.30 

3+5 Källby (B) Tisdag 28/5 18.00 

3+4 Upphä./Sjuntorp/Åsaka (B) Sönd. 9/6 15.30 
3+2 Vinninga (B) Söndag 16/6 

3+6 Ulvåker (H) Söndag 23/6 15.30 

Matchgrupp 2 

Hilda Axelsson 

Juni Olausson Landgren 

Rut Hektor 
Ida Améen 

My Richardsson 

Isabella Sandgren 
Ledare: 
Hanna Karlsson (Reserv: Sara Hektor) 

Matcher VT-24: 

2+1 Trix (B) Torsdag 2/5 18.00  
2+5 Skövde KIK (H) söndag 12/5 12.30 

2+6 Trollhättans BOIS (H) lördag 18/5 12.30 

2+4 Wargön (B) Onsdag 29/5 19.00 

2+1 Värsås (B) Söndag 2/6 10.00 

2+6 Skövde KIK (H) Lördag 8/6 12.30 

2+3 Vinninga (B) Söndag 16/6  

2+5 Jung/Kvänum (H) Söndag 23/6 12.30  

Matchgrupp 1 

Tiril Bankemyhr 

Viola Westerlund 

Inga Hektor 
Astrid Zandelin 

Leora Glanå Gomez 

Tilma Johansson 
Ledare:  
Emma Bankemyhr (Reserv: Ola Hektor) 

Matcher VT-24: 

1+2 Trix (B) Torsdag 2/5 18.00 
1+4 Sil (H) Söndag 12/5 18.00 

1+5 Moholm (B) Onsdag 15/5 18.00 

1+3 LFK (H) Fredag 24/5 17.30 

1+2 Värsås (B) Söndag 2/6 10.00 

1+5 STN (H) Söndag 9/6 9.30 

1+6 Jula BK (B) Söndag 16/6 10.00 

1+4 Gauthiod (B) Torsdag 20/6 18.00 

Matchgrupp 5 

Astrid Falk 

Vera Falk 

Stella Robinsson 

Luna Hage 

Clara Gren 

Alva Friman 
Ledare: 
Johan Carlsson (Rickard Johansson) 

Matcher VT-24: 

5+6 Falköpings KIK (B) Söndag 5/5 16.15 
5+2 Skövde KIK (H) Söndag 12/5 12.30 

5+1 Moholm (B) Onsdag 15/5 18.00 

5+6 Mariestads BOIS FF (B) Lördag 25/5 17.00 
5+3 Källby (B) Tisdag 28/5 18.00 

5+1 STN (H) Söndag 9/6 9.30 

5+4 Nossebro (H) Söndag 16/6 12.30 

5+2 Jung/Kvänum (H) Söndag 23/6 12.30 

Matchgrupp 4 

Olivia Frankén 

Inez Karlberg 
Vera Ljung 

Meya Klang 

Stella Andersson 

Liv Margetts 
Ledare:  
Max Frankén och Chris Margetts 

Matcher VT-24: 

4+3 Skoftebyn (H) Söndag 5/5 12.30 

4+1 Sil (H) Söndag 12/5 18.00 

4+2 Wargön (B) Onsdag 29/5 19.00 

4+6 Halvorstorp/Trollh. (H) Lördag 1/6 12.30 
4+3 Upphä./Sjuntorp/Åsaka (B) Sönd. 9/6 15.30 

4+5 Nossebro (H) Söndag 16/6 12.30 

4+1 Gauthiod (B) Torsdag 20/6 18.00 

Matchgrupp 6 
Signe Gallus 

Minnah Boklund 

Thea Johansson 

Selma Kindahl 
Filippa Marklund Dahl  

Ada Vennman  

Ledare: 
Robert Gallus (Reserv: Josef Vennman) 

Matcher VT-24: 

6+5 Falköpings KIK (B) Söndag 5/5 16.15 
6+3 Sjuntorp (B) Lördag 11/5 11.00 

6+2 Trollhättans BOIS (H) Lördag 18/5 12.30 

6+5 Mariestads BOIS FF (B) Lördag 25/5 17.00 

6+4 Halvorstorp/Trollh. (H) Lördag 1/6 12.30 
6+2 Skövde KIK (H) Lördag 8/6 12.30 

6+1 Jula BK (B) Söndag 16/6 10.00 

6+3 Ulvåker (H) Söndag 23/6 15.30 


